REV1.0
GT2136
High-PSRR, Low-Dropout,400mA Linear Regulator
1 Features 2 Application
- Maximum output current 400mA
- Low voltage drop 75mV@50mA, VOUT =3.3V
- Low temperature coefficient

voltage difference conditions and features a good
regulation rate. The GT2136 delivers up to 400mA of
output current as a high-PSRR linear regulator. The
enable pin EN controls the chip to enter standby mode,
significantly reducing quiescent current consumption.
GT2136
REV1.0
1/12
4 Device Summary, Pin and Packages
Table 4-1. Device Summary(1)
Serial Name Part Name VOUT(V) Package VOUT
Accuracy Marking(2) MSL(3) Package Qty
GT2136
GT2136-1.5S5 1.5 SOT23-5 ±2% AKH
XXXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-1.5S3 1.5 SOT23-3 ±2% AKG
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-1.5DA4 1.5 DFN1*1-4L ±2% AKC
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,10000
GT2136
GT2136-1.8S5 1.8 SOT23-5 ±2% ALH
XXXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-1.8S3 1.8 SOT23-3 ±2% ALG
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-1.8DA4 1.8 DFN1*1-4L ±2% ALC
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,10000
GT2136
GT2136-2.5S5 2.5 SOT23-5 ±2% AQH
XXXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-2.5S3 2.5 SOT23-3 ±2% AQG
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-2.5DA4 2.5 DFN1*1-4L ±2% AQC
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,10000
GT2136
GT2136-2.8S5 2.8 SOT23-5 ±2% ATH
XXXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-2.8S3 2.8 SOT23-3 ±2% ATG
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-2.8DA4 2.8 DFN1*1-4L ±2% ATC
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,10000
GT2136
GT2136-3.0S5 3.0 SOT23-5 ±2% AWH
XXXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-3.0S3 3.0 SOT23-3 ±2% AWG
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-3.0DA4 3.0 DFN1*1-4L ±2% AWC
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,10000
GT2136
GT2136-3.3S5 3.3 SOT23-5 ±2% AXH
XXXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-3.3S3 3.3 SOT23-3 ±2% AXG
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000
GT2136-3.3DA4 3.3 DFN1*1-4L ±2% AXC
XXXX 3 Tape and Reel,10000
GT2136
GT2136-5.0S5 5.0 SOT23-5 ±2% A2H
XXXXX 3 Tape and Reel,3000